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LABLE:
1 PCIN A ZIP BAG 190300100357
Factory code
Production number
Customer code
Year Month
PACKING:

CABLE MARKING:
OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 9/125 G657A1 SM—2.0¥4.1 OFNR <UL> E510298 MSL BATCH NO XXM
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TRANSPARENT COIL CABLE TIE, LENGTH 40mm
A3FD16-4444

MARK RING, COLOR YELLOW(#&#2) P

A4HA90-0995
LC/APC SM/GREEN HOUSING/BOOT COLOR: GREEN
TUBE COLOR: YELLOW&WHITE

LC/UPC SM/BLUE HOUSING/BOOT COLOR:WHITE
TUBE COLOR: YELLOW&WHITE
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